
C A R I B B E A N  P A S S P O R T  

PROGRAMS FACT SHEET As of November 2025

Antigua

& Barbuda

Dominica

Grenada

St. Lucia

St. Kitts

& Nevis

$ 325,000

(Hold for 5 years)

$ 200,000

(Hold for 5 years)

$ 270,000

(Hold for 5 years)

$ 250,000

(Hold for 5 years)

$ 400,000

(Hold for 7 years)

$ 230,000

$ 230,000

$ 200,000

$ 250,000

$ 235,000

$ 235,000

$ 240,000

$ 240,000

$ 250,000

$ 250,000

30

30

30

30

30

151

143

146

145

154

Visa Free
Countries

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Language
Test

5 Days

NO

NO

NO

NO

Countries
Investment

(in USD) Donation (in USD)
Passport 
Delivery

Single

Family of 4

Single

Family of 4

Single

Family of 4

Single

Family of 4

Single

Family of 4

Children's
Age

Physical
Stay

(first 5 years)

6-8 Months

6-8 Months

6-8 Months

8-12 Months

6-8 Months

Turkey

Vanuatu

São Tomé 

& Principe

USD 400,000

(Hold for 3 Years)

N/A

N/A

$ 200,000

$ 200,000

$ 130,000

$ 180,000

18

25

18

118

94

50+

Visa Free
Countries

NO

NO

NO

Language
Test

NO

NO

NO

Countries
Investment

(in USD) Donation (in USD)
Passport 
Delivery

Single

Family of 4

Single

Family of 4

Children's
Age

Physical
Stay

3-4 Months

2-3 Months

3-5 Months

F A S T  T R A C K  P A S S P O R T S

Malta **

*

NA 29 190

Visa Free
Countries

NO

Language
Test

NO

Countries
Investment

(in USD) Donation (in USD)
Passport 
Delivery

Children's
Age

Physical
Stay

14 Months

E U R O P E A N  P A S S P O R T

€ 850,000+ 

$115,000 - $125,000

For special promotions and the other residency programs, please contact us

*Exclusive Limited-Time O�er - For St. Kitts & Nevis PBO (Public Bene�t Option) Donation Program, save up to $45,000 for a family of up to 4 until
31st December 2025.
** Program is currently being revised, for more details, contact us

Citizenship & Residency By Investment Specialists



Head O�ce
O�ce I-03, 9th Floor,  Conrad Hotel
Business Tower, Sheikh Zayed Road, 

Tel: +971 42607820    |    Mob: +971 50 658 9784

Pakistan O�ce
O�ce 4, Block B, Quicko�ce,
304 - Upper Mall,  Lahore, Pakistan

Tel: +92 423 2212581    |    Mob: +92 326 048 9523

+971 50 658 9784

www.secondpassglobal.com

Info@secondpassglobal.com
Citizenship & Residency
By Investment Specialists

Our visa services encompass tourist visas for the UK, USA, Canada, Australia, and Schengen countries. Additionally, we facilitate 
various forms of business and work immigration, including L1 and E2 visas for the USA, as well as D2, D7, and D8 visas for Portugal, and 
UAE company formation.
Information above is subject to respective countries' laws, and may change at any given point.
For special promotions and other residency programs, please contact us.

Note:

R E S I D E N C Y  P R O G R A M S

Latvia

Cyprus

Germany

Greece

Ireland

Malta

Portugal

Hungary

Canada

UK

USA

UAE

18

25

18

24

21

29

27

18

22

18

21

Schengen

Countries

Cyprus

Schengen

Countries

Schengen

Countries

Ireland

Schengen

Countries

Schengen

Countries

Schengen

Countries

189

192

189

UAE

Visa Free
Countries

5 Years

8 Years

5 Years

5 Years

7 Years

6 Years

8 Years

3-5 Years

3-4 Years

3-5 Years

-

Language
Test

1 Visit

(per year)

1 Visit

(every 2

Years)

Every

6 Months

 

1 Visit / year

 NO

7 Days

per year

NO

YES

YES

YES

NO

Countries
Investment

(in Euro)
Passport 
Delivery

Children's
Age

Physical
Stay

Time to
Citizenship

3-4 Months

2-3 Months

6-9 Months

2-3 Months

4 Months

4 Months

1.5 Years

6 Months

3-4 Months 

(LOS)

3-4 Months

12-24 Months

Green Card

1 Month

€ 50,000 Business 

Investment. (Hold for 5 Years)

€ 300,000 Property 

Purchase

(Hold for Life)

Proof of Income Main 

Applicant € 50k + Spouse € 

15k + Children € 10k

€ 250,000 - € 300,000 

German Entrepreneurial 

Residency

€ 250,000 to € 800,000 

Property Purchase  (Hold for 

Life)

Euro 50,000 Start-up Venture

€100,000

€ 500,000 Investment Fund 

(Hold for 5 Years)

€ 250,000 in a real estate 

fund

€ 500,000 to buy a 

residential property

Start-up Visa Program

Business Investment

(Innovator Founder or Skilled 

Worker - Self Sponsorship)

$ 800,000 TEA Investment 

(Hold for 3 Years)

AED 2M Real Estate / Bank 

Deposit

AED 30,000 Per Month Salary

7 yearsNO

25


