



**Secondpass Global**

Citizenship & Residency By Investment Specialists

## PROGRAMS FACT SHEET

As of November 2025

### C A R I B B E A N P A S S P O R T

Countries	Passport Delivery	Investment (in USD)	Donation (in USD)		Children's Age	Visa Free Countries	Language Test	Physical Stay
Antigua & Barbuda	6-8 Months	\$ 325,000 (Hold for 5 years)	Single	\$ 230,000	30	151	NO	5 Days (first 5 years)
			Family of 4	\$ 230,000				
Dominica	6-8 Months	\$ 200,000 (Hold for 5 years)	Single	\$ 200,000	30	143	NO	NO
			Family of 4	\$ 250,000				
Grenada	6-8 Months	\$ 270,000 (Hold for 5 years)	Single	\$ 235,000	30	146	NO	NO
			Family of 4	\$ 235,000				
St. Lucia	8-12 Months	\$ 250,000 (Hold for 5 years)	Single	\$ 240,000	30	145	NO	NO
			Family of 4	\$ 240,000				
St. Kitts * & Nevis	6-8 Months	\$ 400,000 (Hold for 7 years)	Single	\$ 250,000	30	154	NO	NO
			Family of 4	\$ 250,000				

### E U R O P E A N P A S S P O R T

Countries	Passport Delivery	Investment (in USD)	Donation (in USD)		Children's Age	Visa Free Countries	Language Test	Physical Stay
Malta **	14 Months	NA	€ 850,000+		29	190	NO	NO

### F A S T T R A C K P A S S P O R T S

Countries	Passport Delivery	Investment (in USD)	Donation (in USD)		Children's Age	Visa Free Countries	Language Test	Physical Stay
Turkey	3-4 Months	USD 400,000 (Hold for 3 Years)	Single	\$ 200,000	18	118	NO	NO
			Family of 4	\$ 200,000				
Vanuatu	2-3 Months	N/A	Single	\$ 130,000	25	94	NO	NO
São Tomé & Principe	3-5 Months	N/A	\$115,000 - \$125,000		18	50+	NO	NO

\*Exclusive Limited-Time Offer - For St. Kitts & Nevis PBO (Public Benefit Option) Donation Program, save up to \$45,000 for a family of up to 4 until 31st December 2025.

\*\* Program is currently being revised, for more details, contact us

For special promotions and the other residency programs, please contact us

## RESIDENCY PROGRAMS

Countries	Passport Delivery	Investment (in Euro)	Children's Age	Visa Free Countries	Language Test	Physical Stay	Time to Citizenship
 Latvia	3-4 Months	€ 50,000 Business Investment. (Hold for 5 Years)	18	Schengen Countries	NO	1 Visit (per year)	5 Years
 Cyprus	2-3 Months	€ 300,000 Property Purchase (Hold for Life) Proof of Income Main Applicant € 50k + Spouse € 15k + Children € 10k	25	Cyprus	NO	1 Visit (every 2 Years)	8 Years
 Germany	6-9 Months	€ 250,000 - € 300,000 German Entrepreneurial Residency	18	Schengen Countries	NO	Every 6 Months	5 Years
 Greece	2-3 Months	€ 250,000 to € 800,000 Property Purchase (Hold for Life)	24	Schengen Countries	NO	NO	7 years
 Ireland	4 Months	Euro 50,000 Start-up Venture	21	Ireland	NO	1 Visit / year	5 Years
 Malta	4 Months	€100,000	29	Schengen Countries	NO	NO	7 Years
 Portugal	1.5 Years	€ 500,000 Investment Fund (Hold for 5 Years)	27	Schengen Countries	NO	7 Days per year	6 Years
 Hungary	6 Months	€ 250,000 in a real estate fund € 500,000 to buy a residential property	18	Schengen Countries	NO	NO	8 Years
 Canada	3-4 Months (LOS)	Start-up Visa Program	22	189	YES	YES	3-5 Years
 UK	3-4 Months	Business Investment (Innovator Founder or Skilled Worker - Self Sponsorship)	18	192	YES	YES	3-4 Years
 USA	12-24 Months Green Card	\$ 800,000 TEA Investment (Hold for 3 Years)	21	189	YES	YES	3-5 Years
 UAE	1 Month	AED 2M Real Estate / Bank Deposit AED 30,000 Per Month Salary	25	UAE	NO	NO	-

**Note:**

- Our visa services encompass tourist visas for the UK, USA, Canada, Australia, and Schengen countries. Additionally, we facilitate various forms of business and work immigration, including L1 and E2 visas for the USA, as well as D2, D7, and D8 visas for Portugal, and UAE company formation.
- Information above is subject to respective countries' laws, and may change at any given point.
- For special promotions and other residency programs, please contact us.